
Pl  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

#  
612 
325 
705 
126 
841 
141 
587 
630 
573 
97 
181 
701 
719 
556 
905 
25 
590 
374 
779 
850 
567 
702 
288 
231 
470 
674 
66 

Namn  
Mathea Selebø 
Sara Andersen 
Malou Jakobsen 
Matilda Huss 
Nellie Fransson 
Hilda Sjöberg 
Tyra Bäckström 
Alice Welander 
Wilma Hansson 
Julia Svan 
Matilda Ahlström 
Tuva Nelson 
Elin Hansson 
Tindra Johansson 
Ida-Maja Olsson 
Sanna Kjellberg 
Tuva Bernhardsson 
Sofia Schou 
Julia Karlsson 
Moa Hammarbom 
Daniella Schjønning-Larsen 
Anna Legaard Henriksen 
Nathalie Blom 
Sofia Grelsson 
Emilia Rotsten 
Julia Blomgren 
Emelie Wiman 

Klubb  
Elgane Motorsykkelklubb 
DMU - MCS 
DMU Denmark 
Göta MS 
Finspångs MS 
Tibro MK 
SMK Kungsör 
MK Tranan 
Finspångs MS 
Mockfjärd MK 
Tibro MK 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Landskrona MK 
Tibro MK 
Föreningen BökesLund MX 
SMK Södermanland 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Getinge MK 
Nynäshamns MCK 
Getinge MK 
NMK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Njurunda MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Krokom MCK 
Kinds MK 

Sponsor  

KTM Scandinavia 
Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

CEC RACING 
MC Sport Racing Team 

Team Karlströmsmotor 

Ronnangsgard Racing 
CEC RACING 
Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 

JWR MX STORE 
Motostar Racing 

Team Oskarström Racing 

Frisk Suspension By Toftén 
Berners Marin- & Motor 

Märke  
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Honda 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Klass  
MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

Wildcard MX-Women 

TAID  
99410 
208656 
220086 
72076 
64533 
46238 
41513 
46788 
110112 
111202 
21554 
102329 
68260 
54239 
109717 
10006 
98242 
14356 
99114 
104826 
130675 
270162 
44645 
14800 
96398 
128308 
9216 

V.  
10 
11 
11 
10 
8 
10 
11 
9 
9 
1 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
10 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
6 
9 
6 
7 

Bästa T.  
1:40.940 
1:42.431 
1:42.527 
1:42.974 
1:44.989 
1:46.085 
1:46.160 
1:47.117 
1:47.739 
1:47.880 
1:48.486 
1:48.508 
1:48.782 
1:50.649 
1:50.956 
1:51.062 
1:51.705 
1:52.202 
1:53.127 
1:53.287 
1:53.496 
1:53.575 
1:53.873 
1:55.267 
1:55.390 
1:56.015 
1:58.909 

På V.  
8 
9 
8 
6 
1 
5 
9 
5 
1 
1 
6 
6 
1 
1 
6 
1 
9 
1 
5 
4 
5 
1 
7 
4 
6 
3 
5 

Diff 

1.491 

1.587 

2.034 

4.049 

5.145 

5.220 

6.177 

6.799 

6.940 

7.546 

7.568 

7.842 

9.709 

10.016 

10.122 

10.765 

11.262 

12.187 

12.347 

12.556 

12.635 

12.933 

14.327 

14.450 

15.075 

17.969 

Klubb 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pl  
28 
29 

#  
838 
131 

Namn  
Emma Börve 
Annie Nilsson 

Klubb  
Stenungsunds MS 
MCK Hallandia 

Sponsor  Märke  
KTM 
KTM 

Klass  
Wildcard MX-Women 

MX-Women 

TAID  
80304 
27257 

V.  
7 

Bästa T.  
2:01.946 

På V.  
5 
0 

Diff 

21.006 

Klubb 

Sorted on best lap time
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